
12. GVG-Donatuslauf "Rund um den Donatussee"
ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 13. MÄRZ 2016

ZEITVEREIN / (WOHNORT)JGNAME, VORNAMEAKRG(STNR)RG

▌SCHÜLERLAUF U12 MÄNNL. (1.200 M)   OVERALL-RANKING

00:04:48TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005HOTOP, NicolasM111.(368)1

00:04:525b Ville Gymnasium2005WEGENER, SvenM112.(970)2

00:04:53Donatusschule Liblar2006SCHREINER, TomM101.(120)3

00:04:59Donatusschule Liblar2006VAN MELIS, BileamM102.(78)4

00:05:02VFB Erftstadt Multisport2005WALDENBERGER, NiklasM113.(969)5

00:05:04Donatusschule Liblar2006ALBRECHT, MarcoM103.(118)6

00:05:06Donatusschule Liblar2007BECKER, FynnM91.(99)7

00:05:08Donatusschule Liblar2007ASSMANN, JohannesM92.(88)8

00:05:11St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007WEGENER, LukasM93.(454)9

00:05:13Südschule Lechenich2006BIENENTREU, RubenM104.(347)10

00:05:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005FAßBENDER, JustusM114.(455)11

00:05:18TV Bedburg2007HAAS, MoritzM94.(962)12

00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2007ROTHSCHILD, LeonM95.(107)13

00:05:20Donatusschule Liblar2005SHEMELLES, PierreM115.(112)14

00:05:24Südschule Lechenich2008KÜSTNER, KaiM81.(329)15

00:05:28Südschule Lechenich2006ABU ZAYED, FahdM105.(336)16

00:05:28Donatusschule Liblar2006SCHINOR, EnmioM106.(65)17

00:05:29SC Neheim2007CAVACO, MicaelM96.(960)18

00:05:30Grundschule Gymnich2007INGENHAAG, LukeM97.(964)19

00:05:32LC Weilerswist2006BALDUS, ArvidM107.(275)20

00:05:34Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, PhilippM82.(93)21

00:05:35Donatusschule Liblar2006KUHLMANN, MoritzM108.(116)22

00:05:38Grundschule Gymnich2009SMIETANA, FinnM71.(413)23

00:05:39Donatusschule Liblar2006MACHOCZEK, JakobM109.(66)24

00:05:39St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006LIGEZA, SamuelM1010.(450)25

00:05:42Donatusschule Liblar2009HILDEN, DonovanM72.(76)26

00:05:44Grundschule Gymnich2006WOLFF, FlorianM1011.(424)27

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2007SCHNEIDER, PhilippM98.(96)28

00:05:45Grundschule Gymnich2008BINGÖL, Yan MalikoM83.(418)29

00:05:47Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006THIELEN, BrunoM1012.(398)30

00:05:47TKD Kerpern Runners2007FARLEY, BenjaminM99.(452)31

00:05:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MESCHEDE, NoahM84.(449)32

00:05:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006STOTTKO, DanielM1013.(456)33

00:05:49Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007STETTIN, EtienneM910.(403)34

00:05:52St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008TITZ, Jan-LucaM85.(445)35

00:06:00Donatusschule Liblar2008TAKPA, TawabM86.(85)36

00:06:01Donatusschule Liblar2008KUHLMANN, PaulM87.(90)37

00:06:03Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006KULIK, VincentM1014.(400)38

00:06:04Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, JonathanM911.(402)39

00:06:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ZUPAN, TimM88.(447)40

00:06:07Donatusschule Liblar2006VELLA, MaxM1015.(117)41

00:06:08Donatusschule Liblar2006SKIBBA, KjellM1016.(111)42

00:06:09Donatusschule Liblar2007HELLMANN, FynnM912.(106)43

00:06:11TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL, TobiasM116.(961)44

00:06:11Donatusschule Liblar2006BURCHARD, SilasM1017.(119)45
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00:06:11Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006HALTOF, OleM1018.(397)46

00:06:11LC Weilerswist2006MICHAELI, PhilippeM1019.(276)47

00:06:12Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009THIELEN, CarloM73.(412)48

00:06:15Donatusschule Liblar2006DICHANTZ, HenrikM1020.(114)49

00:06:16GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-ErikM117.(52)50

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2009KLEINSCHMIDT, HannesM74.(64)51

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2008THIELE, JonathanM89.(81)52

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2008TEGTMEIER, FlorianM810.(80)53

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2009LANGMACK, TillM75.(61)54

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2008LÄNGSFELD, JoshuaM811.(60)55

00:06:22Donatusschule Liblar2007SCOTT, JohnM913.(109)56

00:06:22Donatusschule Liblar2009BARÉNYI, PaulM76.(68)57

00:06:23TV Kierdorf2007SCHICK, SiegfriedM914.(977)58

00:06:23Donatusschule Liblar2008VAN MELIS, EliaM812.(79)59

00:06:26Donatusschule Liblar2008NOLTING, SimonM813.(84)60

00:06:28Donatusschule Liblar2008KUHLMANN, BenediktM814.(91)61

00:06:28Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009HELLER, JanM77.(399)62

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2007BOHNET, EliasM915.(97)63

00:06:30Grundschule Gymnich2008ÖMER, MalikM815.(426)64

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2007FUCHSSTEINER, TimoM916.(98)65

00:06:322006DREES, FarellM1021.(404)66

00:06:33Südschule Lechenich2008PLATEN, LeonardM816.(345)67

00:06:33Südschule Lechenich2008NAJA, YoussefM817.(346)68

00:06:34TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2007WESTPHAL, JanneM917.(383)69

00:06:35Südschule Lechenich2009GRALLERT, DennisM78.(333)70

00:06:37Südschule Lechenich2008PIES, MoritzM818.(342)71

00:06:38Donatusschule Liblar2007LANGMACK, LarsM918.(101)72

00:06:46Grundschule Gymnich2009RISCH, LucasM79.(421)73

00:06:47Donatusschule Liblar2006MÜSCH, LeonM1022.(121)74

00:06:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SCHÄFER, LennartM1023.(453)75

00:06:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SAVASER, LeonM1024.(451)76

00:06:49Erich-Kästner-Schule Bliesheim2009MÜLLER, ToniM710.(965)77

00:06:50Südschule Lechenich2008HARTH, MauriceM819.(338)78

00:06:50Südschule Lechenich2009HÄNßEL, NickM711.(343)79

00:06:54Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, DavidM712.(419)80

00:06:55Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006BRIGAGÃO, JoãoM1025.(401)81

00:06:55Donatusschule Liblar2009MACHOCZEK, HannesM713.(73)82

00:06:58Donatusschule Liblar2008URBACH, HenryM820.(89)83

00:06:59TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2008BÜSCHER, LennoxM821.(384)84

00:07:01Grundschule Gymnich2006WINGBERMÜHLE, NilsM1026.(425)85

00:07:02Donatusschule Liblar2009BARON, ConstantinM714.(77)86

00:07:02St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006JANISCH, TheoM1027.(458)87

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2006TETT, MigelM1028.(115)88

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2009TETT, DiegoM715.(74)89

00:07:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009AXER, BenM716.(443)90
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00:07:05Südschule Lechenich2009MODDÉ, JonasM717.(330)91

00:07:05Südschule Lechenich2007ABU ZAYED, JawadM919.(335)92

00:07:09St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009NELSON, ConnorM718.(444)93

00:07:11Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007SCHULZE, LouisM920.(405)94

00:07:12Südschule Lechenich2008GOTTWALD, SebastianM822.(327)95

00:07:12Südschule Lechenich2009LUMINA, LoilanM719.(351)96

00:07:15Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHÖNBORN, LeonhardM720.(71)97

00:07:21Donatusschule Liblar2008ERDMANN, SimonM823.(83)98

00:07:25Donatusschule Liblar2009BIRKENFELD, FelixM721.(63)99

00:07:26Donatusschule Liblar2005SCHMITZ, SamM118.(110)100

00:07:28Südschule Lechenich2007HOLLSTEIN, ValentinM921.(337)101

00:07:33St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005RIELING, NicoM119.(459)102

00:07:39Donatusschule Liblar2008MEURER, YannikM824.(70)103

00:07:41Grundschule Gymnich2009WEINHOLD, DominikM722.(417)104

00:08:05Donatusschule Liblar2007RENZ, Tim RobinM922.(102)105

00:08:05Donatusschule Liblar2008NEUGEBAUER, HenrikM825.(92)106

00:08:08Südschule Lechenich2006MEWES, Brian LucaM1029.(348)107

00:08:23Grundschule Gymnich2009PREUßLER, TobiasM723.(415)108

00:08:26Donatusschule Liblar2007LORENZEN, LeonM923.(100)109
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KINDER M10
00:04:53Donatusschule Liblar2006SCHREINER, Tomgesamt3.(120)1

00:04:59Donatusschule Liblar2006VAN MELIS, Bileamgesamt4.(78)2

00:05:04Donatusschule Liblar2006ALBRECHT, Marcogesamt6.(118)3

00:05:13Südschule Lechenich2006BIENENTREU, Rubengesamt10.(347)4

00:05:28Südschule Lechenich2006ABU ZAYED, Fahdgesamt16.(336)5

00:05:28Donatusschule Liblar2006SCHINOR, Enmiogesamt17.(65)6

00:05:32LC Weilerswist2006BALDUS, Arvidgesamt20.(275)7

00:05:35Donatusschule Liblar2006KUHLMANN, Moritzgesamt22.(116)8

00:05:39Donatusschule Liblar2006MACHOCZEK, Jakobgesamt24.(66)9

00:05:39St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006LIGEZA, Samuelgesamt25.(450)10

00:05:44Grundschule Gymnich2006WOLFF, Floriangesamt27.(424)11

00:05:47Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006THIELEN, Brunogesamt30.(398)12

00:05:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006STOTTKO, Danielgesamt33.(456)13

00:06:03Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006KULIK, Vincentgesamt38.(400)14

00:06:07Donatusschule Liblar2006VELLA, Maxgesamt41.(117)15

00:06:08Donatusschule Liblar2006SKIBBA, Kjellgesamt42.(111)16

00:06:11Donatusschule Liblar2006BURCHARD, Silasgesamt45.(119)17

00:06:11Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006HALTOF, Olegesamt46.(397)18

00:06:11LC Weilerswist2006MICHAELI, Philippegesamt47.(276)19

00:06:15Donatusschule Liblar2006DICHANTZ, Henrikgesamt49.(114)20

00:06:322006DREES, Farellgesamt66.(404)21

00:06:47Donatusschule Liblar2006MÜSCH, Leongesamt74.(121)22

00:06:47St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SCHÄFER, Lennartgesamt75.(453)23

00:06:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006SAVASER, Leongesamt76.(451)24

00:06:55Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2006BRIGAGÃO, Joãogesamt81.(401)25

00:07:01Grundschule Gymnich2006WINGBERMÜHLE, Nilsgesamt85.(425)26

00:07:02St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2006JANISCH, Theogesamt87.(458)27

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2006TETT, Migelgesamt88.(115)28

00:08:08Südschule Lechenich2006MEWES, Brian Lucagesamt107.(348)29

KINDER M11
00:04:48TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2005HOTOP, Nicolasgesamt1.(368)1

00:04:525b Ville Gymnasium2005WEGENER, Svengesamt2.(970)2

00:05:02VFB Erftstadt Multisport2005WALDENBERGER, Niklasgesamt5.(969)3

00:05:17St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005FAßBENDER, Justusgesamt11.(455)4

00:05:20Donatusschule Liblar2005SHEMELLES, Pierregesamt14.(112)5

00:06:11TuS 1889 Buir e.V.2005DANIEL, Tobiasgesamt44.(961)6

00:06:16GVG-Laufteam2005VENKER, Jan-Erikgesamt50.(52)7

00:07:26Donatusschule Liblar2005SCHMITZ, Samgesamt100.(110)8

00:07:33St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2005RIELING, Nicogesamt102.(459)9

KINDER M7
00:05:38Grundschule Gymnich2009SMIETANA, Finngesamt23.(413)1
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KINDER M7
00:05:42Donatusschule Liblar2009HILDEN, Donovangesamt26.(76)2

00:06:12Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009THIELEN, Carlogesamt48.(412)3

00:06:16Donatusschule Liblar2009KLEINSCHMIDT, Hannesgesamt51.(64)4

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2009LANGMACK, Tillgesamt54.(61)5

00:06:22Donatusschule Liblar2009BARÉNYI, Paulgesamt57.(68)6

00:06:28Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2009HELLER, Jangesamt62.(399)7

00:06:35Südschule Lechenich2009GRALLERT, Dennisgesamt70.(333)8

00:06:46Grundschule Gymnich2009RISCH, Lucasgesamt73.(421)9

00:06:49Erich-Kästner-Schule Bliesheim2009MÜLLER, Tonigesamt77.(965)10

00:06:50Südschule Lechenich2009HÄNßEL, Nickgesamt79.(343)11

00:06:54Grundschule Gymnich2009PRZYBYLSKI, Davidgesamt80.(419)12

00:06:55Donatusschule Liblar2009MACHOCZEK, Hannesgesamt82.(73)13

00:07:02Donatusschule Liblar2009BARON, Constantingesamt86.(77)14

00:07:04Donatusschule Liblar2009TETT, Diegogesamt89.(74)15

00:07:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009AXER, Bengesamt90.(443)16

00:07:05Südschule Lechenich2009MODDÉ, Jonasgesamt91.(330)17

00:07:09St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2009NELSON, Connorgesamt93.(444)18

00:07:12Südschule Lechenich2009LUMINA, Loilangesamt96.(351)19

00:07:15Donatusschule Liblar2009SCHÖNBORN, Leonhardgesamt97.(71)20

00:07:25Donatusschule Liblar2009BIRKENFELD, Felixgesamt99.(63)21

00:07:41Grundschule Gymnich2009WEINHOLD, Dominikgesamt104.(417)22

00:08:23Grundschule Gymnich2009PREUßLER, Tobiasgesamt108.(415)23

KINDER M8
00:05:24Südschule Lechenich2008KÜSTNER, Kaigesamt15.(329)1

00:05:34Donatusschule Liblar2008MÖRCHEN, Philippgesamt21.(93)2

00:05:45Grundschule Gymnich2008BINGÖL, Yan Malikogesamt29.(418)3

00:05:48St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008MESCHEDE, Noahgesamt32.(449)4

00:05:52St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008TITZ, Jan-Lucagesamt35.(445)5

00:06:00Donatusschule Liblar2008TAKPA, Tawabgesamt36.(85)6

00:06:01Donatusschule Liblar2008KUHLMANN, Paulgesamt37.(90)7

00:06:04St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2008ZUPAN, Timgesamt40.(447)8

00:06:18Donatusschule Liblar2008THIELE, Jonathangesamt52.(81)9

00:06:20Donatusschule Liblar2008TEGTMEIER, Floriangesamt53.(80)10

00:06:21Donatusschule Liblar2008LÄNGSFELD, Joshuagesamt55.(60)11

00:06:23Donatusschule Liblar2008VAN MELIS, Eliagesamt59.(79)12

00:06:26Donatusschule Liblar2008NOLTING, Simongesamt60.(84)13

00:06:28Donatusschule Liblar2008KUHLMANN, Benediktgesamt61.(91)14

00:06:30Grundschule Gymnich2008ÖMER, Malikgesamt64.(426)15

00:06:33Südschule Lechenich2008PLATEN, Leonardgesamt67.(345)16

00:06:33Südschule Lechenich2008NAJA, Youssefgesamt68.(346)17

00:06:37Südschule Lechenich2008PIES, Moritzgesamt71.(342)18

00:06:50Südschule Lechenich2008HARTH, Mauricegesamt78.(338)19
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KINDER M8
00:06:58Donatusschule Liblar2008URBACH, Henrygesamt83.(89)20

00:06:59TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2008BÜSCHER, Lennoxgesamt84.(384)21

00:07:12Südschule Lechenich2008GOTTWALD, Sebastiangesamt95.(327)22

00:07:21Donatusschule Liblar2008ERDMANN, Simongesamt98.(83)23

00:07:39Donatusschule Liblar2008MEURER, Yannikgesamt103.(70)24

00:08:05Donatusschule Liblar2008NEUGEBAUER, Henrikgesamt106.(92)25

KINDER M9
00:05:06Donatusschule Liblar2007BECKER, Fynngesamt7.(99)1

00:05:08Donatusschule Liblar2007ASSMANN, Johannesgesamt8.(88)2

00:05:11St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf2007WEGENER, Lukasgesamt9.(454)3

00:05:18TV Bedburg2007HAAS, Moritzgesamt12.(962)4

00:05:19Donatusschule Liblar2007ROTHSCHILD, Leongesamt13.(107)5

00:05:29SC Neheim2007CAVACO, Micaelgesamt18.(960)6

00:05:30Grundschule Gymnich2007INGENHAAG, Lukegesamt19.(964)7

00:05:44Donatusschule Liblar2007SCHNEIDER, Philippgesamt28.(96)8

00:05:47TKD Kerpern Runners2007FARLEY, Benjamingesamt31.(452)9

00:05:49Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007STETTIN, Etiennegesamt34.(403)10

00:06:04Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007WEIGMANN, Jonathangesamt39.(402)11

00:06:09Donatusschule Liblar2007HELLMANN, Fynngesamt43.(106)12

00:06:22Donatusschule Liblar2007SCOTT, Johngesamt56.(109)13

00:06:23TV Kierdorf2007SCHICK, Siegfriedgesamt58.(977)14

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2007BOHNET, Eliasgesamt63.(97)15

00:06:30Donatusschule Liblar2007FUCHSSTEINER, Timogesamt65.(98)16

00:06:34TV Alpenglühn Balkhausen2007WESTPHAL, Jannegesamt69.(383)17

00:06:38Donatusschule Liblar2007LANGMACK, Larsgesamt72.(101)18

00:07:05Südschule Lechenich2007ABU ZAYED, Jawadgesamt92.(335)19

00:07:11Freie Waldorfschule Liblar2007SCHULZE, Louisgesamt94.(405)20

00:07:28Südschule Lechenich2007HOLLSTEIN, Valentingesamt101.(337)21

00:08:05Donatusschule Liblar2007RENZ, Tim Robingesamt105.(102)22

00:08:26Donatusschule Liblar2007LORENZEN, Leongesamt109.(100)23
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